
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
championnats du Hainaut de relais 2018 Saint Ghislain (BEL)  30-09-18

Liste de contrôle triée par noms Petit bassin (25m)

Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain BCSG / DH / BEL

 Messieurs 1 : 1 4 x 200 Libre 13-14 10:26.12
1: Counoy Félix 05 2:11.92
2: Delannoy Thomas 05 2:39.41 10-12-17 Haumont (FRA)
3: Soddu Marco 04 3:01.30
4: Sutera Livio 05 2:33.49 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Messieurs 2 : 1 4 x 200 Libre 15-16 10:02.80
1: Mikus Loïc 02 2:14.40 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
2: Siodlak Jimmy 02 2:23.62 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
3: Loudoux Téo 02 2:36.68 28-10-17 Mons (BEL)
4: Haimoud Salim 03 2:48.10

 Messieurs 3 : 1 4 x 200 Libre gén. 13:53.34
1: Hanot Leo 03 3:18.83 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Spadaro Alessio 07 3:29.63
3: Cappeliez Thomas 07 3:36.73
4: Deladrier Louis 06 3:28.15

 Messieurs 6 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 2:06.77
1: Delannoy Thomas 05 32.62 04-03-18 Louvain-la-neuve (BEL)
2: Counoy Félix 05 27.99 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Sutera Livio 05 31.98 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Soddu Marco 04 34.18

 Messieurs 7 : 3 4 x 50 Libre 15-16 2:03.98
1: Loudoux Téo 02 33.24
2: Haimoud Salim 03 35.59
3: Mikus Loïc 02 26.23 01-10-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
4: Siodlak Jimmy 02 28.92 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)

 Messieurs 8 : 3 4 x 50 Libre gén. 2:35.49
1: Hanot Leo 03 40.12 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Spadaro Alessio 07 40.07 23-06-18 Mons (BEL)
3: Cappeliez Thomas 07 40.59 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
4: Deladrier Louis 06 34.71 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)

 Messieurs 9 : 3 4 x 50 Libre gén. 1:45.32
1: Six William 00 26.33 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
2: Counoy Hugo 99 27.43
3: GRANDIO QUIJADA ALEXANDRE90 26.45
4: Visée Loïc 95 25.11

 Messieurs 13 : 5 4 x 50 4 nages 13-14 2:24.71
1: Sutera Livio 05 35.49 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Delannoy Thomas 05 42.48 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
3: Counoy Félix 05 32.56 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Soddu Marco 04 34.18

 Messieurs 14 : 5 4 x 50 4 nages 15-16 2:23.11
1: Loudoux Téo 02 43.27
2: Siodlak Jimmy 02 33.15 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Mikus Loïc 02 31.10
4: Haimoud Salim 03 35.59

 Messieurs 15 : 5 4 x 50 4 nages gén. 3:02.84
1: Spadaro Alessio 07 47.64 28-10-17 Mons (BEL)
2: Hanot Leo 03 53.49 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
3: Cappeliez Thomas 07 47.00
4: Deladrier Louis 06 34.71 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)

 Messieurs 16 : 5 4 x 50 4 nages gén. 1:56.46
1: Six William 00 29.92
2: Visée Loïc 95 30.46
3: Counoy Hugo 99 29.98
4: GRANDIO QUIJADA ALEXANDRE90 26.10

 Messieurs 25 : 8 4 x 100 Libre 13-14 4:38.69
1: Soddu Marco 04 1:17.83 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Delannoy Thomas 05 1:11.61 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
3: Sutera Livio 05 1:08.42 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Counoy Félix 05 1:00.83 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Messieurs 26 : 8 4 x 100 Libre 15-16 4:39.67
1: Siodlak Jimmy 02 1:03.38 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
2: Loudoux Téo 02 1:08.86 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
3: Mikus Loïc 02 59.59 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
4: Hanot Leo 03 1:27.84 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
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 Messieurs 27 : 8 4 x 100 Libre gén. 5:43.58
1: Haimoud Salim 03 1:17.19
2: Spadaro Alessio 07 1:28.14 23-06-18 Mons (BEL)
3: Cappeliez Thomas 07 1:38.28 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
4: Deladrier Louis 06 1:19.97 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Messieurs 30 : 10 4 x 100 4 nages 13-14 5:16.94
1: Sutera Livio 05 1:16.95 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Delannoy Thomas 05 1:30.02 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
3: Counoy Félix 05 1:12.14 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Soddu Marco 04 1:17.83 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Messieurs 31 : 10 4 x 100 4 nages 15-16 5:22.39
1: Loudoux Téo 02 1:30.63 28-10-17 Mons (BEL)
2: Siodlak Jimmy 02 1:12.77 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Mikus Loïc 02 1:11.15 04-03-18 Louvain-la-neuve (BEL)
4: Hanot Leo 03 1:27.84 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Dames 4 : 2 4 x 200 Libre 11-12 12:16.49
1: Mikus Katherina 06 2:56.02
2: Corbisier Mylène 07 2:44.89
3: Russo Manon 07 3:04.22 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Busieau Eloïse 07 3:31.36 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)

 Dames 5 : 2 4 x 200 Libre gén. 9:28.54
1: Blothiaux Aline 01 2:20.96 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Baccauw Margaux 01 2:21.59 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
3: Druez Lena 05 2:22.17 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Puissant Lise 05 2:23.82

 Dames 10 : 4 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 3:00.96
1: Laurent Loïs 07 1:13.75
2: Russo Manon 07 38.38 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
3: Corbisier Mylène 07 34.11
4: Mikus Katherina 06 34.72 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)

 Dames 11 : 4 4 x 50 Libre gén. 1:58.60
1: Puissant Lise 05 30.45 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
2: Baccauw Margaux 01 29.60 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Druez Lena 05 28.65 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
4: Blothiaux Aline 01 29.90 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Dames 12 : 4 4 x 50 Libre gén. 2:30.11
1: Mikus Coraline 04 31.72 04-03-18 Louvain-la-neuve (BEL)
2: Busieau Eloïse 07 43.02 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
3: Barkache Karima 07 43.23
4: Baccauw Manon 98 32.14 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)

 Dames 17 : 6 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 2:50.89
1: Russo Manon 07 45.57 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
2: Mikus Katherina 06 43.91 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
3: Corbisier Mylène 07 38.18
4: Barkache Karima 07 43.23

 Dames 18 : 4 4 x 50 Libre gén. 1:58.60
1: Baccauw Margaux 01 29.60 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Druez Lena 05 28.65 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
3: Puissant Lise 05 30.45 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
4: Blothiaux Aline 01 29.90 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Dames 19 : 6 4 x 50 4 nages gén. 3:19.95
1: Busieau Eloïse 07 53.61 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
2: Mikus Coraline 04 40.93 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Baccauw Manon 98 31.66
4: Laurent Loïs 07 1:13.75

 Dames 28 : 9 4 x 100 Libre 11-12 6:22.69
1: Corbisier Mylène 07 1:12.15
2: Laurent Loïs 07 2:31.61
3: Russo Manon 07 1:22.97 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Mikus Katherina 06 1:15.96 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)

 Dames 29 : 9 4 x 100 Libre gén. 4:19.33
1: Blothiaux Aline 01 1:04.49 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Druez Lena 05 1:02.99 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
3: Puissant Lise 05 1:06.55 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Baccauw Margaux 01 1:05.30

 Dames 32 : 11 4 x 100 4 nages 11-12 6:16.42
1: Russo Manon 07 1:40.59 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
2: Mikus Katherina 06 1:34.19 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
3: Corbisier Mylène 07 1:26.50
4: Busieau Eloïse 07 1:35.14 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
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 Dames 33 : 11 4 x 100 4 nages gén. 5:04.58
1: Baccauw Margaux 01 1:10.11 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Druez Lena 05 1:30.29 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
3: Puissant Lise 05 1:19.69 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
4: Blothiaux Aline 01 1:04.49 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 20 : 7 4 x 200 Libre 11-12 12:45.79
1: Deladrier Louis 06 3:28.15
2: Corbisier Mylène 07 2:44.89
3: Mikus Katherina 06 2:56.02
4: Cappeliez Thomas 07 3:36.73

 Mixte 21 : 7 4 x 200 Libre 13-14 9:31.40
1: Puissant Lise 05 2:23.82
2: Druez Lena 05 2:22.17 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
3: Counoy Félix 05 2:11.92
4: Sutera Livio 05 2:33.49 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 22 : 7 4 x 200 Libre gén. 10:38.71
1: Delannoy Thomas 05 2:39.41 10-12-17 Haumont (FRA)
2: Mikus Coraline 04 2:31.46 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
3: Siodlak Jimmy 02 2:23.62 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Russo Manon 07 3:04.22 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 23 : 7 4 x 200 Libre gén. 9:01.88
1: Six William 00 2:05.84
2: Mikus Loïc 02 2:13.49
3: Blothiaux Aline 01 2:20.96 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Baccauw Margaux 01 2:21.59 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Mixte 24 : 7 4 x 200 Libre gén. 12:51.95
1: Loudoux Téo 02 2:36.68
2: Barkache Karima 07 3:49.45
3: Busieau Eloïse 07 3:31.36
4: Soddu Marco 04 2:54.46

 Mixte 34 : 12 4 x 100 4 nages 11-12 6:24.23
1: Spadaro Alessio 07 1:45.13 23-06-18 Mons (BEL)
2: Corbisier Mylène 07 1:39.48 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Mikus Katherina 06 1:39.65 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Deladrier Louis 06 1:19.97 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Mixte 35 : 12 4 x 100 4 nages 13-14 4:59.59
1: Sutera Livio 05 1:16.95 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Mikus Coraline 04 1:27.51 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
3: Counoy Félix 05 1:12.14 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Druez Lena 05 1:02.99 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)

 Mixte 36 : 12 4 x 100 4 nages gén. 4:27.51
1: Baccauw Margaux 01 1:10.11 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Mikus Loïc 02 1:11.38 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
3: Six William 00 1:01.53
4: Blothiaux Aline 01 1:04.49 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 37 : 12 4 x 100 4 nages gén. 5:18.58
1: Puissant Lise 05 1:17.12 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Siodlak Jimmy 02 1:12.77 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Delannoy Thomas 05 1:25.72 24-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Russo Manon 07 1:22.97 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 38 : 13 4 x 100 Libre 11-12 5:26.36
1: Cappeliez Thomas 07 1:38.28 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Corbisier Mylène 07 1:12.15
3: Mikus Katherina 06 1:15.96 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Deladrier Louis 06 1:19.97 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Mixte 39 : 13 4 x 100 Libre 13-14 4:18.79
1: Puissant Lise 05 1:06.55 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
2: Sutera Livio 05 1:08.42 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
3: Druez Lena 05 1:02.99 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
4: Counoy Félix 05 1:00.83 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)

 Mixte 40 : 13 4 x 100 Libre gén. 5:02.61
1: Delannoy Thomas 05 1:11.61 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
2: Mikus Coraline 04 1:10.20 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
3: Soddu Marco 04 1:17.83 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
4: Russo Manon 07 1:22.97 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 41 : 13 4 x 100 Libre gén. 4:06.43
1: Six William 00 57.05 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
2: Mikus Loïc 02 59.59 05-11-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
3: Blothiaux Aline 01 1:04.49 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Baccauw Margaux 01 1:05.30
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 Mixte 42 : 13 4 x 100 Libre gén. 6:19.33
1: Loudoux Téo 02 1:09.20
2: Laurent Loïs 07 2:31.61
3: Busieau Eloïse 07 1:35.14 11-03-18 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
4: Siodlak Jimmy 02 1:03.38 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)

 Mixte 43 : 14 4 x 50 Libre 11-12 2:24.13
1: Mikus Katherina 06 34.72 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
2: Corbisier Mylène 07 34.11
3: Cappeliez Thomas 07 40.59 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
4: Deladrier Louis 06 34.71 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)

 Mixte 44 : 14 4 x 50 Libre 13-14 1:59.71
1: Counoy Félix 05 27.99 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Delannoy Thomas 05 32.62 04-03-18 Louvain-la-neuve (BEL)
3: Puissant Lise 05 30.45 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
4: Druez Lena 05 28.65 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)

 Mixte 45 : 14 4 x 50 Libre gén. 2:43.00
1: Busieau Eloïse 07 43.02 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
2: Spadaro Alessio 07 40.07 23-06-18 Mons (BEL)
3: Barkache Karima 07 44.32 25-02-18 Tournai (BEL)
4: Haimoud Salim 03 35.59

 Mixte 46 : 14 4 x 50 Libre gén. 2:17.17
1: Mikus Coraline 04 31.72 04-03-18 Louvain-la-neuve (BEL)
2: Sutera Livio 05 31.98 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Soddu Marco 04 35.09 04-03-18 Louvain-la-neuve (BEL)
4: Russo Manon 07 38.38 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)

 Mixte 47 : 14 4 x 50 Libre gén. 1:52.06
1: Six William 00 26.33 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
2: Blothiaux Aline 01 29.90 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Mikus Loïc 02 26.23 01-10-17 Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
4: Baccauw Margaux 01 29.60 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 48 : 14 4 x 50 Libre gén. 2:46.55
1: Loudoux Téo 02 33.24
2: Baccauw Manon 98 30.64
3: Siodlak Jimmy 02 28.92 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)
4: Laurent Loïs 07 1:13.75

 Mixte 49 : 15 4 x 50 4 nages 11-12 2:45.06
1: Spadaro Alessio 07 47.64 28-10-17 Mons (BEL)
2: Corbisier Mylène 07 46.88 29-10-17 Mons (BEL)
3: Mikus Katherina 06 35.83 29-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)
4: Deladrier Louis 06 34.71 24-03-18 Mons (BEL)

 Mixte 50 : 15 4 x 50 4 nages 13-14 2:17.63
1: Sutera Livio 05 35.49 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Mikus Coraline 04 40.93 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Counoy Félix 05 32.56 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Druez Lena 05 28.65 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)

 Mixte 51 : 15 4 x 50 4 nages gén. 2:04.56
1: Baccauw Margaux 01 33.45 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
2: Siodlak Jimmy 02 33.15 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
3: Six William 00 28.06 11-11-17 Gent (BEL)
4: Blothiaux Aline 01 29.90 25-11-17 Tournai (BEL)

 Mixte 52 : 15 4 x 50 4 nages gén. 2:24.50
1: Puissant Lise 05 35.74 04-03-18 Louvain-la-neuve (BEL)
2: Mikus Loïc 02 33.23 11-11-17 Gent (BEL)
3: Delannoy Thomas 05 37.15 26-11-17 Tournai (BEL)
4: Russo Manon 07 38.38 28-12-17 Saint Lô (FRA)


